11/16/201

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og DP

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager

logid
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399

Date Time

11/15/1713:00.37
11/15/1713:00.49
11/15/1713:00.52
11/15/1713:26.32
11/15/1713:27.36
11/15/1713:27.51
11/15/1713:27.52
11/15/1717:39.25
11/15/1717:40.08
11/15/1717:40.21

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Game Manager



Terminal & Ticket Info Location Transaction Description logid Date Time  Notes
1024 STANDALONE  Enable Wagering 399 11/15/1717:40.22 \nagering Enabled
1024 STANDALONE  \Wagering Disabled 399 11/16/17 3:30.03  \Wagering Disabled




